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Results of 7th Physics Olympiad Exam.2025 
                                                                                  Center: ADP College 
                                                                                              Class: X 
 
Roll No Name School/Institute Phone No Marks Remark 

ADP-X001 ABHINAV BORDOLOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6000657103 51.5  

ADP-X002 ABJARUL HOQUE RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638484115 48  

ADP-X003 ADITI SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101595267 21.5  

ADP-X004 AFROSE AHMED RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6001399278 63.5  

ADP-X005 ANTRIT JYOTI DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7086804283 52  

ADP-X006 ANUSHKA DEVI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8837304182 46.5  

ADP-X007 APSARA SULTANA SHANKARDEV VIDYANIKETAN 6000650974 51.5  

ADP-X008 ARINDOM BORDOLOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9395252169 57  

ADP-X009 ARPITA BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9401776206 49.5  

ADP-X010 ARYAMAN BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6000799360 Absent  

ADP-X011 ASHIM BORA GRAVITY ACADEMY 7636941447 Absent  

ADP-X012 ASLESHA BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638603534 Absent  

ADP-X013 AYANABH BHARADWAZ RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9957534932 44.5  

ADP-X014 AYON AKASH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8822094905 57.5  

ADP-X015 BANASHREE KALITA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7002301116 Absent  

ADP-X016 BARNIL DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638984030 80  

ADP-X017 BEDASISH BORDOLOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9395176895 46.5  

ADP-X018 BEDIKA BARUAH GRAVITY ACADEMY 9101895007 51.5  

ADP-X019 BHARGABI BAGISH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6001097821 43.5  

ADP-X020 BHASWAT RAJ KASHYAP GRAVITY ACADEMY 9401354896 56.6  

ADP-X021 BIDISHA KASHYAP RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638168145 25.5  

ADP-X022 BISTINA BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7002810152 58.5  

ADP-X023 BORNIL BIKASH DEVA SARMAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8876468487 63  

ADP-X024 CHAYANA TAMULI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9395131965 67.5  

ADP-X025 CRIMLI BORA GRAVITY ACADEMY 6000587175 43.5  
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ADP-X026 DANIN ARIF RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOLB M ROAD NAGAON 9678060564 59  

ADP-X027 DIKSHITA MAHANTA SANKARDEV VIDYANIKETAN 9365474548 51.5  

ADP-X028 DISHANTA KATAKI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9395247078 63.5  

ADP-X029 DOROTHY SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9387694381 28.5  

ADP-X030 DREAMLY PRIYA BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101541191 41  

ADP-X031 DRISTI NANDA BARUAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101063819 61  

ADP-X032 FARHANUR RAHMAN GRAVITY ACADEMY 8812920346 31.5  

ADP-X033 GLORIA DHANOWAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8822148737 35.5  

ADP-X034 HARSHITA BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864861929 61.5  

ADP-X035 HIMANSHU PRASAD DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7035613009 30  

ADP-X036 HRISHIKESH BARUAH GRAVITY ACADEMY 6900994140 55  

ADP-X037 IMAN JYOTI BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864260162 69.5  

ADP-X038 JHARNA BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638029443 48.5  

ADP-X039 JHARNA SARMAH GRAVITY ACADEMY 8486933713 33  

ADP-X040 JIMI SAIKIA UDAYAN JATIYA BIDYAPITH 7086762012 51  

ADP-X041 JYOTISMITA DEVI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6000644989 42  

ADP-X042 KAINAZ ANJUM RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9854152208 48.5  

ADP-X043 KANKANA SING PURANIGUDAM NISHIKANTA BORUAH HIGH SCHOOL 7099756270 32  

ADP-X044 KAPIL BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864466258 72  

ADP-X045 KAYAN KAZIM RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7635875401 Absent  

ADP-X046 KOUSHIK BORAH GRAVITY ACADEMY 6300132588 41.5  

ADP-X047 KULDEEP GAYAN GRAVITY ACADEMY 6000684687 34  

ADP-X048 KUNWALI KASHYAP RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8011831913 63  

ADP-X049 LABIBA KHANAM RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638030913 39  

ADP-X050 MAISHA FAHMIDA GRAVITY ACADEMY 9706462754 14.5  

ADP-X051 MARIYA CHOWDHURY RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101271475 39  

ADP-X052 MD. ASHIF HUSSAIN RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7002963960 47.5  

ADP-X053 MD. SAAD-AL-JAMEE RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8761865728 70.5  

ADP-X054 MOHSINUL ISLAM GRAVITY ACADEMY 9957142673 69.5  

ADP-X055 MRINMOY GIRI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9954261699 50.5  
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ADP-X056 MURCHANA BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9127845118 63.5  

ADP-X057 NAFIS MOHAMMAD ABRAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864204848 65.5  

ADP-X058 NASIMA BEGUM GRAVITY ACADEMY 8822013409 43  

ADP-X059 NAZRIN HUSSAIN RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9435061525 25  

ADP-X060 NEEHA PREETY DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101189259 53  

ADP-X061 NEEL MONI DEKA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9435361017 39.5  

ADP-X062 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9435121694 50.5  

ADP-X063 NISTHANANDA KALITA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101214270 61.5  

ADP-X064 NITU PRATIM BORA GRAVITY ACADEMY 8822528862 47  

ADP-X065 PALASHRI SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6901811767 64.5  

ADP-X066 PARISHMITA PRINGALIKA SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9859215242 51.5  

ADP-X067 PIPASHA BORA SANKARDEV VIDYANIKETAN 9395591078 24  

ADP-X068 PRAGYAJIT KASHYAP RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6001513595 70.5  

ADP-X069 PRANMONI SAIKIA GRAVITY ACADEMY 9678672574 52  

ADP-X070 PRASTUT HANDIQUE RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101444352 61.5  

ADP-X071 PREETRISHNA PRIYADORSONI SUT RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6000845498 55  

ADP-X072 PRINCE SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9401608277 51  

ADP-X073 PRIYADARSHINI BORAH SANKARDEV VIDYANIKETAN 9101861525 51.5  

ADP-X074 PRIYANUJ BORDOLOI RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9435068960 55.5  

ADP-X075 PUNAM BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8473025223 22  

ADP-X076 PURBASHREE BARIK GRAVITY ACADEMY 9954225251 17.5  

ADP-X077 RAGINI BORAH GRAVITY ACADEMY 9864163302 42.5  

ADP-X078 RAHUL BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8822586015 Absent  

ADP-X079 RAIHAN ASHRAF RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7578958270 62  

ADP-X080 RAJASHREE BORA GRAVITY ACADEMY 6002861012 24.5  

ADP-X081 RAKTUTPAL KASHYAP BORAH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6002916215 49  

ADP-X082 RAUNAK SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6900867343 40  

ADP-X083 RIDDHI NATH RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9365361349 29.5  

ADP-X084 RIMPI DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864735934 63.5  

ADP-X085 RIMZIM BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9864177050 52.5  
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ADP-X086 RISHAB RAJ BORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9101088438 37  

ADP-X087 RISHAD ANSARY RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6002492216 63.5  

ADP-X088 ROSHMI REKHA BORAH SANKARDEV SHISU NIKETAN 7002473316 28  

ADP-X089 RUSMIKA RAHMAN GRAVITY ACADEMY 6002351175 28.5  

ADP-X090 SADIA SHABNAM RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7002512042 39  

ADP-X091 SANKALPA SANJIB BORUA GRAVITY ACADEMY 9854035257 28  

ADP-X092 SANTANU DAS RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7099809717 55  

ADP-X093 SARANGA BORTHAKUR GRAVITY ACADEMY 9132059416 30  

ADP-X094 SHOAIB TANWEER RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9365169010 56.5  

ADP-X095 SIDDHANT GAUTAM BORBORA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8811081279 63  

ADP-X096 SOUVIK NANDAN SAIKIA RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7664917562 42  

ADP-X097 SUHANA ALOM RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9435251012 69.5  

ADP-X098 SUNITA SAIKIA GRAVITY ACADEMY 6001666955 34.5  

ADP-X099 SWEETY KALITA GRAVITY ACADEMY 9854208720 34.5  

ADP-X100 TANISHA KONWAR RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 8638381346 47.5  

ADP-X101 TANUSHREE SAIKIA GRAVITY ACADEMY 9954213308 26  

ADP-X102 TAPASHYA BORAH SANKARDEV VIDYANIKETAN 7099494755 27.5  

ADP-X103 TIRTHANKAR DEV RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6002104491 58  

ADP-X104 UJJAL SONOWAL RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 9365295047 61.5  

 

 

 

 

 


